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Part Number : 

Product Data Sheet

     PRLM 
Magnet

SPECIFICATIONS

Magnet Material Alcomax

Gauss Strength / Surface 900

Style Cylindrical

Length 15 mm

Diameter 3 mm

Drawings not to scale. All Dimension in mm(in) nominal

 PICTURE      DIMENSIONS

15
(0.591)

3 
(0.118) 

 REV. NO.   REVISION NOTE    DATE   SIGNATURE

            -            New Datasheet         May 2010                   LG

As part of the company policy of continued product improvement, specifications may change without notice.  Our sales office wil be pleased to help you with the latest information 
on this product range and the details of our full design and manufacturing service. All products are supplied to our standard conditions of sale unless otherwise agreed in writing.


